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Principal Dates – 2026 
 

Trimester One Dates 

First Year Students Arrive to College and Check-In Sun, 8th Feb 

Welcome Week Sun, 8th Feb – Sat, 14th Feb 

UNE O-Week  Mon, 16th Feb – Fri, 20th Feb 

Returning Students Arrive to College Wed, 18th Feb 

Full College Photo  Fri, 20th Feb 

Lectures Commence for Trimester One  Mon, 23rd Feb 

Commencement Mass & Dinner Thurs, 26th Feb 

First Year Hockey Tues, 10th Mar 

First Year Netball  Thurs, 12th Mar 

First Year Rugby Thurs, 19th Mar 

Census Day – Last Day to Withdraw from Trimester One Units Without 
HECS/Financial Liability 

Mon, 23rd Mar 

Formal Dinner Thurs, 26th Mar 

Albies Race Day Sun, 29th Mar 

Lectures End Fri, 3rd Apr 

Good Friday  Fri, 3rd Apr 

Easter Sunday  Sun, 5th Apr 

Mid-Trimester One Intensive & Assessment Period Starts Tues, 7th Apr 

Mid-Trimester One Break – Friday 3rd April – Sunday 19th April 

Students Return After Mid-Trimester One Break Sun, 19thApr 

Lectures Recommence for Trimester One Mon, 21st Apr 

Formal Dinner Thurs, 23rd Apr 

ANZAC Day Ceremony  Sat, 25th Apr 

UNE Open Day  Fri, 1st May 

Parent’s Weekend Fri, 1st May – Sun, 3rd May 

Meal Rebate Form For 1st Half of Trimester One Submission Deadline Mon, 4th May 

Exam Curfew Mon, 11th May – Sun 31st May 

Lectures End Fri, 22rd May 

Exam Period Commences Mon, 25th May 

End Of Trimester One Sun, 31st May 

 

End of Trimester Holidays – Sunday 31st May – Sunday 21st June 
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Trimester Two Dates 

Mid-Year Intake Check-In Fri, 19th Jun 

Students Return Back to College Sun, 21st Jun 

Albies Week Commences Sun, 21st Jun – Fri. 26th Jun. 

Lectures Commence for Trimester Two  Mon, 22nd Jun 

Mates Weekend Fri, 3rd Jul – Sun, 5th Jul 

Meal Rebate Form For 2nd Half of Trimester One Submission Deadline Mon, 6th Jul 

Career’s Week Mon, 14th Jul – Fri, 19th Jul 

Census Day – Last Day to Withdraw from Trimester Two Units Without 
HECS/Financial Liability 

Mon, 20th Jul 

Lectures End Fri, 31st Jul 

Mid-Trimester Two Break – Friday 31st July – Sunday 16th August 

Students Return After Mid-Trimester Two Break Sun, 16th Aug 

Lectures Recommence for Trimester Two Mon, 17th Aug 

Formal Dinner Thurs, 20th Aug 

Meal Rebate Form For 1st Half of Trimester Two Submission Deadline Mon, 31st Aug 

Exam Curfew Mon, 31st Aug. – 27th Sep 

Rugby Grand Final Sat, 5th Sep 

Valedictory Dinner  Thurs, 10th Sep 

Netball Grand Final TBC 

Hockey Grand Final TBC 

Rugby Presentation Dinner Fri, 11th Sep 

Women In Sport TBC 

Returners Application/Offer Deadline  Mon, 14th Sep 

Lectures End Fri, 18th Sep 

Exam Period Commences Mon , 21st Sep 

Returners Enrolment Confirmation For 2027 Fri, 25th Sep 

End Of Trimester Two Sun, 27th Sep 

End Of Semester Two (Joint Medical Program) Sun, 29th Nov 

 

 


